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Label A Label A

12F MTP Elite Female                                 12F MTP Elite Male                              

Cable Informa�on ; 
Fiber Type          : Single Mode : 9/125µm A2 ; Mul� Mode  : 50/125µm OM3/OM4/OM5
Jacket Color       : Yellow (A2) , Aqua(OM3) , Heater Violet(OM4) , Lime Green(OM5)
Cable Diameter: 3.0 mm
CPR Grade          : Dca, s2, d0, a1    
Jacket Material : LSZH ( Low Smoke Zero Halogen )  
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12F MTP Elite to MTP Elite 3.0 mm 
Fiber Op�c Patch Cord Assemblies 
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Notes:
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Type A “Straight Through”

Type C “Cross Pair”

Type B “Cross”

1Side A 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1Side B 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1Side A 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

12Side B 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

1Side A 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

2Side B 1 4 3 6 5 8 7 10 9 12 11

Base-12 MTP to MTP Mul�-Fiber Patch Cord Polarity

Side B
Key-Down

112

1- Side B is flipped upside down for a simpler illustra�on of the polarity,
     in prac�ce it is plugged in straight up.
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12 Fibers MTP to MTP
Polarity and Posi�oning

According to TIA-568.3


